
Leader Sequence

Race
4 Hours of Spa-Francorchamps
EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNo

LMP2

COOL Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  11  11  11 37

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  12  12  1  1 22

COOL Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  13  28  16  27 37

Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson  29  39  11  11 43

COOL Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  40  40  1  28 37

Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson  41  41  1  12 43

COOL Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  42  42  1  29 37

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  43  97  55  56 22

LMP3

Inter Europol Competition Ligier JS P320 - Nissan  1  6  6  6 13

United Autosports Ligier JS P320 - Nissan  7  16  10  10 3

Inter Europol Competition Ligier JS P320 - Nissan  17  27  11  11 14

DKR Engineering Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan  28  38  11  11 4

United Autosports Ligier JS P320 - Nissan  39  39  1  11 3

DKR Engineering Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan  40  47  8  19 4

Inter Europol Competition Ligier JS P320 - Nissan  48  65  18  24 13

Nielsen Racing Ligier JS P320 - Nissan  66  66  1  1 7

Inter Europol Competition Ligier JS P320 - Nissan  67  93  27  51 13

LMGTE

Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  1  10  10  10 57

Oman Racing with TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  11  12  2  2 69

Iron Lynx Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  13  65  53  53 83

Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  66  66  1  11 57

Iron Lynx Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  67  72  6  59 83

Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  73  92  20  31 57
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